Scell-it°

DATA SHEET

WOOD SCREW DOME HEAD

Dome Head. Zinc plated. Torx Drive.

CODE

EX-1131031
EX-1131051
EX-1131071
EX-1131091
EX-1131111

EX-1131131
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EX-1131171
EX-1131351
EX-1131371
EX-1131391
EX-1131411
EX-1131431
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EX-1131531
EX-1131551
EX-1131661
EX-1131671
EX-1131691
EX-1131711
EX-1131731
EX-1131751
EX-1131771
EX-1131811
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Construction Fixings
Tel: 01785 246539

o XL

6,0X50
6,0X60
6,0X70
6,0X80
6,0X90
6,0X100
6,0X120
6,0X140
8,0X70
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8,0X240
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Rivets & Rivnuts
Email: sales@scellit.co.uk
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Head type

Dome Head TX30
Dome Head TX30
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Scell-it® UK Ltd, Unit 7, Beacon Industrial Estate, Weston Road, Stafford ST18 0DG.

THC s W e e N

Setting Tools
www.scellit.co.uk

V2 - 01/10/22



